Sri Haradhan Majumder and Smt. 

Soma Datta (Majumder) W/o. Sri Sukanta Majumder are 

directed, in the event of their arrest, to be enlarged on bail 

subject to the following terms and conditions : 

(a) The accused applicants shall furnish a bail bond of 

`25,000/-(rupees twenty five thousand) with one surety 

each of the like amount to the satisfaction of the arresting 

authority. 

(b) The accused applicants shall not influence any of the 

witnesses. 

(c) They shall facilitate in the early completion of the 

investigation and otherwise fulfill all other statutory terms